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EXISTING BASKEBALL 
COURT TO BE PROTECTED

EXISTING SAND VOLLEYBALL 
COURT.  CONTRACTOR MAY ADD 
ADDITIONAL CLEAN SURPLUS 
SAND TO THIS AREA AT THEIR 
DISCRECTION IN LIEU OF 
HAULING OFF SITE

EXISTING  SAND VOLLEYBALL 
COURT.  ADD ADDITIONAL 
SALVAGED CLEAN SAND ON TOP 
OF EXISTING TO NEW FINISH 
GRADE ELEVATIONS.

OLD SAND PLAY EQUIPMENT AREA.  
CONTRACTOR TO SALVAGE CLEAN SAND 
AND TOP UP NEW SWING AREA, NORTH OF 
TENNIS COURT.  SURPLUS CLEAN SAND CAN 
BE ADDED TO SOUTH VOLLEYBALL COURT 
AND BALANCE REMOVED OFF SITE.

OLD SAND PLAY EQUIPMENT AREA.
CONTRACTOR TO REMOVE SAND.

EXISTING GRASS BERM TO REMAIN
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ASPHALT  PARKING   LOT

CARRIAGE   ROAD

BUILDING

     

ALL EXISTING TIMBER EDGE WITHIN 
NEW LIMIT OF WORK TO BE REMOVED 
BY CITY OF WINNIPEG

EXISTING VOLLEYBALL POSTS TO BE 
REMOVED BY C.O.W.

EXISTING LIGHT 
TO REMAIN

C.O.W.TO REMOVE ALL EXISTING 
BENCHES (TOTAL 8)

PROTECT 
EXISTING 
TREE

PROTECT 
EXISTING 
TREE

EXISTING RAISED TIMBER AREA WITH BOULDERS AND SMALL 
PLAY EQUIPMENT.  C.O.W. TO REMOVE TIMBERS, PLAY 
EQUIPMENT AND SURPLUS BOULDERS.  SIXTEEN (16) BOULDERS 
WILL BE LEFT ON SITE FOR CONTRACTOR TO RELOCATE TO 
NEW SWING AREA.  CONTRACTOR TO REMOVE SUPRLUS SAND 
OFF SITE.

PROTECT EXISTING 
TREES AND SHRUBS

EXISTING BASEBALL DIAMOND.  
NO WORK IN THIS AREA.

HEAVY BROKEN LINE INDICATES LIMIT OF MAIN SITE WORKS AND GROUND 
RESTORATION.  THE TENNIS COURTS ARE ALSO TO BE UPGRADED IE. CHAIN LINK 
FENCING REPAIRS, NEW TENNIS POSTS AND NETS, AND NEW LINE PAINTING.

OLD PLANTING BEDS TO BE CLEANED 
UP AND SODDED

EXISTING 
BLEACHERS TO 
REMAIN

REMOVE PORTION OF EXISTING 
GRAVEL WALKWAY WHICH FALLS 
WITHIN NEW LIMIT OF SITE WORKS

EXISTING WOOD 
BOLLARDS TO BE 
PROTECTED

C.O.W. TO REMOVE 
EXISTING SHRUBS

PROTECT EXISTING TREES 
AND ROOT SYSTEM

EXISTING GRANULAR WALKWAYS,  KEEP 
AREAS OUTSIDE LIMIT OF CONSTRUCTION

CONTRACTOR TO REMOVE GROUND 
COVER VEGETATION BETWEEN OLD 
TIMBERS FOR NEW SURFACING

REVMOVE GRAVEL PAVING AND SOD TO 
NEW SHAPE SHOWN ON DRAWING L-2

UNDERGROUND WATERMAIN LINE

UNDERGROUND SEWER LINE

LIMIT OF ASPHALT PAVING

PROVIDE CLEAN SHARP TERMINATION 
SHAPE/EDGE TO GRAVEL WALKWAY WHERE IT IS 
BEING REMOVED

TOP OF FIRE HYDRANT 
BOLT ELEVATION

PROTECT EXISTING 
SPRUCE TREE STAND

PARKING LOT EDGE

EXISTING WOOD BOLLARDS TO REMAIN

PROTECT EXISTING ASPHALT PAVED WATER SPILLWAY.  
CLEAN OFF ALL DIRT AND DEBRIS.

EXISTING TENNIS COURT TO BE UPGRADED BY OTHERS, N.I.C. 

23
8.9

23
823

7.9
5

23
7.8

5
23

7.6
5

23
7.7

5

23
8.0

9

23
8.2

2

23
8.2

5
23

8.2
9

23
8.2

8

23
8.3

6

23
8.3

6

23
8.4

5

23
8.3

1

23
8.3

9

23
8.2

1

23
8.2

6

T.W
. / 

23
8.4

4

23
8.6

9

23
8.2

5

23
8.3

5

T.W
. / 

23
8.4

5

23
8.7

5

23
8.2

6

23
8.3

9
T.W

. / 
23

8.4
8

23
8.4T.W

. / 
23

8.4
8

23
8.4

7

23
8.1

9

23
8.1

7

23
8.2

7

T.W
. / 

23
8.6

3

T.W
. / 

23
8.4

4

23
8.3

7

23
8.3

2
23

8.3
3

23
8.3

5

23
8.2

9

T.W
. / 

23
9.0

7

T.W
. / 

23
8.8

5

T.W
. / 

23
9

23
8.2

2

23
8.7

6

23
8.2

4

23
8.2

1

23
8.1

9

T.W
. / 

23
8.3

9
23

8.2
8

23
8.2

8

23
8.3

9

23
8.3

4
23

8.4
8

23
8.3

3

23
8.2

8
23

8.3
4

23
8.3

8
23

8.3
8T.W

. / 
23

8.4
6

23
8.3

8

ORIGINAL SHEET:  24" x 36"

DRAWN BY

PRINT DATE

FILE NO.

SCALE

DATE

REVISION

SHEET NO.

JuLY 9, 2014

1:200

L1
K. Rech

PROJECT TITLE

DRAWING TITLE

HERITAGE VICTORIA C.C.
FOR

THE CITY OF WINNIPEG

EXISTING 
SITE/DEMOLITION PLAN

KEN RECH LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTS INC.
1480 Wellington Crescent                Winnipeg    Manitoba
Email:  kenrech@mymts.net  R3N 0B3  Tel(204) 489-6616

NO. REVISIONS BY DATE

014-02

JuLY 9, 2014


